Combined Detivery Report By Project

UN Development Programme
Report ID:  unglcdrp

Selection Criteria :

FJI10
Jan-Dec (2019)

Business Unit :
Period :

Selected Projectld:  ALL
Selected Fund Code : ALL
Selected Dept. IDs:  ALL
Selected Outputs : 00091375

[ Projectid : 60082472 VU Adapt. to CC-Coastal Zones _
| Output#: 00091375 VU Adapt to CC-Coastal Zones

Dept: 43901 (Vanuatu - Cty Pgmm)

Fund : 62160 (GEF LDC/NAPA Programme Actv)
63335 - Home Leave Trvl & Allow-1P Stf
64340 - Staff related Cost-Others

64397 - Services to projects -CO staff
71205 - Intl Consultants-Sht Term-Tech
71211 -Intl Consult Security Charge
71305 - Local Consult.-Sht Term-Tech
71310 - Locai Consult.-Short Term-Supp
71605 - Travel Tickets-International
71610 - Travel Tickets-Lacal

71615 - Daily Subsistence Allow-Intl
71620 - Daily Subsistence Allow-Local
71635 - Travel - Other

72105 - Sve Co-Construction & Engineer
72305 - Agri & Forestry Products

72440 - Connectivity Charges

72510 - Publications

74110 - Audit Fees

74525 - Sundry

74596 - Services to projects -GOE
75705 - Learning costs

757089 - Learning - training of counter
76120 - Unrealized Loss

76130 - Unrealized Gain

76135 - Realized Gain

77660 - Dep Exp Owned -Vehicle

77670 - Dep Exp-Hvy Mac & Equip

Total for Fund 62160
Total for Dept: 43901

Total for Output : 00091375

Project Total :

Meteoyg
Eny) lronmenr Ene

Le Mlmspm Du
C ma
aptation, Megag. Chan

Georiequs, p
Vl!on
Tergie o1 npygy i

Page 1of 3
Run Time: 23-01-2020 23:01:39

Govt Exp

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4,376.27
23,380.74
0.00
1,158.27
0.00
148.76
4,641.02
0.00
0.00
49.59
820.11
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

34,574.75

34,574.75

34,574.75

34,574.75

5{!% gﬁRﬁEBlwﬁDate:

Period : Jan-Dec (2019) 5
Impl. Partner : 01248 Vanuatu Min. of Climate Chan
Location : Fiji
UNDP Exp UN Agencies Exp - Total Exp |
-426.00 0.00 -426.00
-2,294.10 0.00 -2,284.10
655.13 0.00 655.13
99,536.85 0.00 99,536.95
3,901.26 0.00 3,901.26
4,571.57 0.00 8,947.84
0.00 0.00 23,380.74
4,378.10 0.00 4,378.10
0.00 0.00 1,168.27
3,210.00 0.00 3,210.00
0.00 0.00 148.75
564.00 0.00 5,205.02
250,338.90 0.00 250,338.90
60,423.44 0.00 60,423.44
0.00 0.00 49.58
0.00 0.00 820.11
2,652.00 0.00 2,652.00
-0.57 0.00 -0.57
280.91 0.00 280.91
2,178.12 0.00 2178.12
8,621.52 0.00 8,621.52
14,377.92 0.00 14,377.92
-13,728.84 0.00 -13,728.64
-5,266.08 0.00 -5,265.08
1,440.75 0.00 1.440.75
530.22 0.00 530.22
435,946.40 0.00 470,521.15
435,946.40 0.00 470,521.15
435,946.40 0.00 470,521.15
435,946.40 0.00 470,521.15
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Report ID:  ungledrp RunTime: 23-01-2020 23:01:40
Selection Criteria ;

Business Unit: FJI10

Perlod : Jan-Dac {2016)

Selected Projectld:  ALL
Selectod Fund Code : ALL
Selected Dept. IDs : ALL
Selectad Quiputs : 00091375

Location's

[ GoviEx UNDP Ex

UN Agencles Exp Total Exp |

43901 -Vanuatu - Gty Pgmm 34,674.75 435,946.40 0.00 470,521.15
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Report ID:  unglodrp RunTime: 23-01-2020 23;01:41

Sslection H

Business Unit: FJI0

Period : Jan-Dec {2019}
Selocted Projectid:  ALL
Solocted Fund Code : ALL
Selected Dept. IDs:  ALL
Selected Qutputs : 00091375

Undepreclated Fixed Assets 19,605.42
Unamortized Irtangible Assets 0.00
Inventory 0.00
Prepayments 0.00

Commitments 4,748.53



